
ZASA SPORTS GAMES 2022 バドミントン大会

令和４年９月１８日 逗子市体育館

勝 敗

鈴木 勝博

鈴 木

栗田 義照

栗 田

小川 晃弘

小 川

服部 剛泰

服 部

高 橋 功

高 橋

藤原 健人

藤 原

早尻 悠真

早 尻

小俣 雅之

小 俣

○

×

20-21
21-15
21-14

21-20
15-21
14-21

○

×

21-20
15-21
21-17

20-21
21-15
17-21

○

×

21-15

21-15

15-21

15-21

×

○

18-21
21-12
16-21

21-18
12-21
21-16

○

×

21-15

21-18

15-21

18-21

○

×

21-17

21-19

17-21

19-21

勝 敗
吉 田

矢 作 拓

矢 作

（ フ リ ー ）

竹 中 力

竹 中

小出 武彦

小 出

並 木 寛

並 木

加 藤 響

加 藤

（ フ リ ー ）

×

○

15-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

×

○

7-21

14-21

21- 7

21-14

○

×

21-17

21-19

17-21

19-21
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令和４年９月１８日 逗子市体育館

勝 敗

畑中 孝明

畑 中

小須田

太田 悠斗

太 田

五嶌 龍聖

五 嶌

（ ヒ ュ ス ）

根本 融磨

根 本

清水 信博

清 水

（ 湘 輝 ）

福田 耕介

福 田

河 上 守

河 上

○

×

21-10

21-10

10-21

10-21

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

×

○

18-21
21-18
20-21

21-18
18-21
21-20

○

×

18-21
21-15
21-16

21-18
15-21
16-21

○

×

18-21
21-20
21-17

21-18
20-21
17-21

×

○

14-21

20-21

21-14

21-20

勝 敗

葛 田 岳

葛 田

小林 佳祐

小 林

児玉 初範

児 玉

加藤 雄汰

加 藤

深澤 太聖

深 澤

吉川 知孝

吉 川

（ あ ら れ ）

×

○

21-18
17-21
18-21

18-21
21-17
21-18

×

○

21-19
11-21
18-21

19-21
21-11
21-18

○

×

21-13

21-18

13-21

18-21
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令和４年９月１８日 逗子市体育館

勝 敗

伊藤 章子

伊 藤

辻本 浩恵

辻 本

（ 個 人 ）

初 谷

武井 典子

武 井

赤澤 友紀

赤 澤

中附 友美

中 附

三浦 由美

三 浦

森 理 絵

森

（ レ モ ン ）

×

○

20-21

15-21

21-20

21-15

×

○

6-21

10-21

21- 6

21-10

○

×

21-14

21-19

14-21

19-21

×

○

18-21

19-21

21-18

21-19

○

×

21- 5

21-10

5-21

10-21

○

×

21-12

21-12

12-21

12-21
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令和４年９月１８日 逗子市体育館

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

藤田 美保

藤 田

反 田

田 丸

保永 優香

保 永

（ フ リ ー ）

上野 敬子

上 野

荒木 美紀

荒 木

斎 田

須藤 紀子

須 藤

（ ひ ろ ば ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-11

21- 4

11-21

4-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 6

9-21

6-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 8

9-21

8-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

7-21

5-21

21- 7

21- 5

×

○

8-21

8-21

21- 8

21- 8

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 99-83

○

×

21-17

21-12

17-21

12-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

川島 美央

川 島

神原 千陽

神 原

齊藤 美貴

齊 藤

嶌津 敏江

嶌 津

（ フ リ ー ）

（ ア ビ ス ）

吉 川

越智 ミキ

越 智

王 和 美

王

歌 聡 子

歌

M 2-1

G 5-3

○

×

21-20

21-16

20-21

16-21

×

○

16-21
21-19
20-21

21-16
19-21
21-20

○

×

17-21
21-13
21-11

21-17
13-21
11-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

×

○

12-21

18-21

21-12

21-18

○

×

21-20
19-21
21-13

20-21
21-19
13-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21

M 0-3

G 2-6

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

新野 裕子

新 野

児玉 ゆり

児 玉

伊東 愛結

伊 東

清水 励菜

清 水

高山 美恵

高 山

長 森

堀部 恭子

堀 部

野口 優子

野 口

M 1-2

G 3-4

○

×

21- 8

21-14

8-21

14-21

×

○

21-17
19-21
20-21

17-21
21-19
21-20

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

15-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

○

×

21-13

21-17

13-21

17-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

21- 6

21- 7

6-21

7-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 85-84


